Statement of Budget Accounts for Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 1930 —Continued

Balance Fiscal
Year 1929

Appropriations for
Fiscal Year 1980

Total

Disbursements

Reversions

Forward Fiscal

Balance Carried
Year 1930

‘Total

MAII\TENANCE OoF HIGHWAYS AND
LTIMORE CITY

State Roads Commlssxon

Baltimore City—Gas Tax

4,982 265.39

Baltimore City—License Fees
Tolchester and Claiborne Ferries

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
Public Service Commission

STATE IN]’)USTRIAL ACCIDENT
COMMISSION
State Industrial Accldent Commission...ccceeveeeecvenenas
State Accident TFund

COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND
STATISTICS
Commissioner of Labor and Statistics......c.ccemee.
Bureau of Mines.

DEPARTMENT OF STATE EMPLOYMENT
AND REGISTRATION
State Employment Commission

INSPECTOR OF TOBACCO
State Tobacco Warehouse.

MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF CENSORS
Maryland State Board of Motion Picture Censors..

12,840.08
8,000.00

21,028.76

1,156.50
64,481.96

3,615.97
3,361.31

1,814.84

12,817.61%

13,051,797.41
9,460.77
613,304.10
48,000.00

144,178.56

1389,860.00
507,689.45

64,942.13
21,474.00

29,629.00
74,040.81

83,147.66

18,034 062.80
839,460.77
626,144.18

56,000.00

165,207.32

141,016.50
572,171.41

68,558.10
24835.31

31,443.84
61,228.20

33,147.66

15,057,072.39
839,460.77
607,944.79
52,000.0v

130,539.37

120,146.12
451,616.38

61,790,74
20,675.89

24,755.01

90,440.35

32,170.01

2,976,990.41

21,250,99

18,199.39
4,000.00

13,416.96

20,792.74
120,555.03

6,663.90
4,159.42

6,630.05

29,217.15*

18,034,062.80
839,460.77

626,144.18
56,000,00

165,207.32

141.016.50
572,171.41

68,558.10
24,835.31

31,443.84

61,223.20

33,147.66
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