Statement of Budget Accounts for Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 1930—Continued

	Balance Fiscal Year 1929	Appropriations for Fiscal Year 1930	Total	Disbursements	Reversions	Balance Carried Forward Fiscal Year 1980	'Total
MAINTENANCE OF HIGHWAYS AND BALTIMORE CITY State Roads Commission	4,982,265.39 	13,051,797.41 839,460.77 613,304.10 48,000.00	18,034 062.80 839,460.77 626,144.18 56,000.00	15,057,072.39 839,460.77 607,944.79 52,000.00		2,976,990.41 18,199.39 4,000.00	18,034,062.80 839,460.77 626,144.18 56,000.00
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES Public Service Commission	21,028.76	144,178.56	165,207.32	130,539.37	21,250.99	13,416.96	165,207.32
STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSION State Industrial Accident Commission	1,156.50 64,481.96	139,860.00 507,689.45	141,016.50 572,171.41	120,146.12 451,616.38	77.64	20,792.74 120,555.03	141.016.50 572,171.41
COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND STATISTICS Commissioner of Labor and Statistics	3,615.97 3,361.31	64,942.13 21,474.00	68,558.10 24,835,31	61,790.74 20,675.89	103.46	6,663.90 4,159.42	68,558.10 24,835.31
DEPARTMENT OF STATE EMPLOYMENT AND REGISTRATION State Employment Commission	1,814.84	29,629.00	31,443.84	24,755.01	58.78	6,630.05	31,443.84
INSPECTOR OF TOBACCO State Tobacco Warehouse	12,817.61*	74,040.81	61,228.20	90,440.35		29,217.15*	61,223.20
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF CENSORS Maryland State Board of Motion Picture Censors.		83,147.66	33,147.66	82,170.01	977.65	.1	33,147.66